NONTERED CALLER	County of Monterey				Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901
-1850 · 18	Legislation Details				
File #:	23-6	30	Name:	Citizen Participation Plan	
Туре:	Gene	eral Agenda Item	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/18/	/2023	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	8/22/	/2023	Final action:	8/22/2023	
Title:	Conduct a required public hearing to obtain residents' views and to respond to proposals and questions received during the preceding 30-day public comment period regarding the County's Citizen Participation Plan (CPP) for Housing and Urban Development's (HUDs) Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) program, and accept revisions to the CPP.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Board Report, 2. Attachment A - Draft Citizen Participation Plan 2023.08.22, 3. Attachment B - Draft Citizen Participation Plan - Track Changes, 4. Item No. 19 Presentation, 5. Completed Board Order Item No. 19				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Acti	on	Result
8/22/2023	1	Board of Supervisors			